
35ProTeam34 Emerson

SUPER COACH PRO 6 & 10/PROVAC FS 6  PARTS 
Turbo Brush Replacement Parts

A

1B

33

34

35

36
37

38

32

	 No.	 Product Name	 Qty	 List Price
1A	 101928	 Replacement Double Swivel Elbow Cuff	 1 ea.	 $  9.60
1B	 100694	 Replacement Double Swivel Straight Cuff	 1 ea.	  5.71
		  (PV FS)	
2	 107648	 48" Static-Dissipating Hose w/	 1 ea.	 29.04
		  Non-Replaceable Cuffs 	
	 100505	 56" Static-Dissipating Hose w/Straight Cuffs (PV FS)	 1 ea.	 27.75
3	 100694	 Replacement Swivel Cuff 1½"	 1 ea.	 5.71
4	 833948	 Purple Cap	 1 ea.	 36.15
	 833948-1	 Black Cap (PV FS)	 1 ea.	 36.15
5	 107313	 Intercept Micro Filter (SCP 10)	 10/pk	 20.80
	 107314	 Intercept Micro Filter (SCP 6 & PV FS)	 10/pk	 15.60
6	 834000	 Micro Cloth Filter (SCP 10) 	 1 ea.	 31.38
	 834072	 Micro Cloth Filter (SCP 6 & PV FS) 	 1 ea.	 25.92
7	 510179	 Latch and Retainer w/Lock Nut & Screw	 1 set	 7.73
8	 510180	 Gasket for Tank (SCP 10)	 2 ea.	 4.87
	 510181	 Gasket for Tank (SCP 6 & PV FS)	 2 ea.	 3.58
9	 510183	 Dome Filter w/Foam Media (includes: 10)	 1 set	 8.35
10	 510184	 Foam Filter Media for Dome Filter	 1 ea.	 2.53
11	 510193	 Upper Motor Support w/Gasket	 1 set	 5.88
12	 833951	 Upper Motor Gasket	 1 ea.	 2.97
13	 836099	 Motor/Fan (120 V) (Wolong)	 1 ea.	 125.33
14	 841933	 Carbon Brush Set (Wolong)	 1 set	 22.24
	 101720	 Carbon Brush Set (Ametek)	 1 set	 22.24
15	 833952	 Lower Motor Gasket	 1 ea.	 2.65
16	 510185	 Cover Wire w/ 2 screws	 1 set	 2.71
17	 510194	 Lower Motor Support (5 screws)	 1 set	 13.90
18	 834042	 Triangular Lower Foam Pad	 1 ea.	 3.06
19	 834043	 Rectangular Upper Foam Pad	 1 ea.	 2.81
20	 808380-0	 Screw Pan CR #8 x ½"	 1 ea.	 .90
21	 510188	 Housing Assembly Lower w/Screws	 1 set	 25.23
22	 107315	 Exhaust Filter made from HEPA Media (2 pack)	 1 set	 12.23
23	 841708	 Exhaust Filter Door w/ Latch	 1 ea.	 7.41
24	 808380-22	Screw Pan CR #8 x ¾"	 1 ea.	 1.11
25	 836225-1	 Switch Cord and Power Cord Assembly	 1 set	 42.39
		  (includes: 26-30) (PV FS 6 only)	
	 836225	 Switch Box, Full Assembly (without power 	 1 set	 31.79
		  receptacle)	
26	 106066	 On/Off Switch	 1 ea.	 7.57
27	 836554-1	 Switch Box (PV FS 6 only)	 1 ea.	 25.60
	 836554	 Switch Box (without power cord)	 1 ea.	 11.13
28	 836480	 Power Cord Assembly	 1 ea.	 10.59
29	 841724	 Power Plug Assembly	 1 ea.	 5.65
30	 836478	 Electrified Hose Receptacle (PV FS 6 only)	 1 ea.	 7.11
31	 840112	 Upper Harness Assembly	 1 set	 74.81
32	 840011	 FlexFit Harness Assembly (includes: 31, 33-34)	 1 set	 160.65
33	 510192	 Tensioning Straps	 1 set	 10.59
34	 840114	 Lower Harness Assembly (includes: 35, 36)	 1 set	 75.25
35	 510738	 Cord Holder	 1 ea.	 9.30
36	 510301	 Waist Belt Buckles and Straps Set	 1 set	 12.19
37	 834051	 5/16" - 18x1 - 3/8" Lock Screw (2 screws)	 1 set	 5.14
38	 510186	 Harness Spacers	 2 ea.	 3.26
	 101678	 50' Extension Cord (Not Shown)	 1 ea.	 35.62

Attachment Replacement Parts

ProGuard Front Mount Squeegee Replacement Parts

No.	 Product Name				    List Price
1	 104011	 1¼" Neck Assembly Complete	 $23.34
	 104012	 1½" Neck Assembly Complete	 23.34
2	 103974	 Bushing w/Holder (set of 2)	 7.24
3	 104017	 Back Wheel, Set of 2	 2.70
4	 104016	 Rear Axle, Set of 2	 2.44
5	 104021	 Bottom Cover	 23.48
6	 104018	 Front Axle, Set of 2	 2.39
7	 104019	 Front Wheel, Set of 2	 4.24
8	 104022	 Squeegee	 2.65
9	 104020	 Belt	 6.26
10	 104023	 Belt Guard	 1.48
11	 103975	 Brush Arm, Set of 2	 5.46
12	 104024	 Brush Roller Assembly	 24.12
13	 106525	 Screws, Set of 2	 1.12

No.	 Product Name				    List Price

1	 833532	 Squeegee	 $84.38
2	 833523	 Squeegee Pivot Plate Assembly	 89.84
3	 833542	 Oval Hand Knob	 12.35
4	 833442-1	Hose Assembly	 14.30
5	 833528	 Squeegee Mounting Bracket	 29.68 
6	 833529	 Spring	 9.01
7	 830536-1	Wire Tie	 5.90
8	 833530	 Rod	 6.29 
9	 832397-2	3/8" Bolt	 12.99
10	 161255-2	3/8" Lock Nut	 .85  
11	 107186	 Replacement Blades (set of 2)	 33.76

No.	 Product Name				    List Price
100084	 Replacement Brush – 11" Floor Tool (100083)								        $ 9.39
100093	 Replacement Brush – 16" Floor Tool (100092PT)	 12.46
100099	 Replacement Nut – Aluminum Wands (100102, 100104, 101338, 106290)	 8.15
100100	 Replacement Ring – Aluminum Wands (100102, 100104, 101338, 106290, 106293)	 1.90
100101	 Replacement Sleeve – Aluminum Wands (100102, 100104, 101338, 106290)	 7.58
100112	 Reducer Cuff 1¼" to 1½"	 4.41
100116	 Replacement Nylon Brush – 5" Upholstery Tool (100115) 	 7.52
100137	 Replacement Nut – Aluminum Wand (106293)	 11.49
100141	 Replacement Bumper – 14" Floor Tool (100147)	 5.41
100145	 Replacement Felt – 14" Floor Tool – Straight (106194) 	 7.52
100146	 Replacement Felt, Scalloped – 14" Floor Tool (100144 & 106194) 	 7.52
100598	 Squeegee Blades for 107199 Tool	 17.28
100713	 Replacement Nylon Brush – 14" Floor Tool (100623) 	 17.19
100714	 Replacement Horse Hair Brush w/Brush, Washer and Screw – 14" Floor Tool (100614)	 22.24
101092	 Reducer Cuff 1½" x 1¼" For Hose	 14.98
101155	 Replacement Nylon Brush – E-Z Glide 14" Floor Tool (101446)	 4.55
101445	 Retro Kit – 14" E-Z Glide Floor Tool (fits 101446 Floor Tool & 100147) (purple bumper, brush & screws)	 27.55
101473	 Repair Clip with Screws – 14" Hard Floor Tool w/Nylon Brush (100623)	 2.43
101475	 Repair Kit – Felt Floor Tools: Support Bars and Screws	 12.69
101615	 Replacement Blue Bumper for Jet Sweep 20 (101613)	 8.90
101880	 Replacement Nylon Brush – JetSweep 20, 20" Hard Floor Tool, Set of Two (101613)	 15.03
103088	 Removable Brush – 5½" Upholstery Tool (103087) 	 6.04
103099	 Cuff Adapter 1¼" x 1¼"	 2.97
103122	 Cuff Adapter 1½ Friction Fit	 6.89
106064	 Replacement Brush – 12" Floor Tool (103084)	 14.17
106961	 Replacement Sleeve w/Rivets – Aluminum Wand (106293)	 19.08
107020	 Replacement Hose – Sidewinder Floor Tool (101475)	 3.23
107076	 Shoe Kit (107015 Xover Performance Floor Tool)	 27.55
107077	 Brush Strip (107016 Xover Floor Tool)	 4.77
107078	 Shoe Kit (107016 Xover Floor Tool)	 27.55
107125	 Button Lock Repair Kit Telescoping Wand (106343) 	 8.80
450017	 Adjusting Nut for Telescoping Wand (106290) 	 7.69
510413	 Straight Telescoping Wand Latch Replacement (107529) and Two-Piece, Two-Bend Telescoping Wand (107628) 	 5.67
842300	 Wand Adapter – Friction Fit Tool to Coupling on Wand	 7.83


